
County System Types Inspector Inspector Phone Inspector Email Initials 
ALACHUA All system types Michael Lindsay 904-256-1683 Michael.Lindsay@floridadep.gov MJL 
BAKER All system types Corinna Black 904-256-1563 corinna.black@floridadep.gov CB 
BRADFORD All system types Emerson Raulerson 904-256-1581 emerson.raulerson@floridadep.gov ECR 
CLAY Community & Non-Transient Non-Community Christopher Williams 904-256-1521 Christopher.Williams@FloridaDEP.gov CTW 
CLAY Transient Non-Community Marc Lovallo 904-256-1566 marc.lovallo@floridadep.gov ML 
COLUMBIA All system types Katie Williams 904-256-1610 kaitlyn.n.williams@floridadep.gov KNW 
DIXIE All system types Emerson Raulerson 904-256-1581 emerson.raulerson@floridadep.gov ECR 
DUVAL All system types (including JEA) Madison White 904-256-1646 madison.d.white@floridadep.gov MDW 
FLAGLER All system types Christopher Williams 904-256-1521 Christopher.Williams@FloridaDEP.gov CTW 
GILCHRIST All system types Christopher Williams 904-256-1521 Christopher.Williams@FloridaDEP.gov CTW 
HAMILTON All system types Christopher Williams 904-256-1521 Christopher.Williams@FloridaDEP.gov CTW 
LAFAYETTE All system types Emerson Raulerson 904-256-1581 emerson.raulerson@floridadep.gov ECR 
LEVY All system types Christopher Williams 904-256-1521 Christopher.Williams@FloridaDEP.gov CTW 
MADISON All system types Michael Lindsay 904-256-1683 Michael.Lindsay@floridadep.gov MJL 
NASSAU All system types Corinna Black 904-256-1563 corinna.black@floridadep.gov CB 
PUTNAM All system types Michael Lindsay 904-256-1683 Michael.Lindsay@floridadep.gov MJL 
ST. JOHNS All system types (except JEA) Emerson Raulerson 904-256-1581 emerson.raulerson@floridadep.gov ECR 
SUWANNEE All system types Corinna Black 904-256-1563 corinna.black@floridadep.gov CB 
TAYLOR All system types Corinna Black 904-256-1563 corinna.black@floridadep.gov CB 
UNION All system types Emerson Raulerson 904-256-1581 emerson.raulerson@floridadep.gov ECR 

Subject Matter Expert 904-256-1646 
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